Arch Petroleum, Inc.

C. E.

Lamunyon #54 TR RS T A - R

Lea County, N.M.

495

972
1068
1561
2031
2124
2250
2376
2491
2652
2745
3242
3741
4240
4722
5218
5691
6000

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

1/4
3/4

1/2

1/4
1/4
3/4
1/4
3/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4

R NMNDNDNN

3/4
1/4

N =

£ =

By: Ray Peterson
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this _17th  day of _ February , 19_96 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.
~

Notary Public for Midland
My Commission Expires:8/2/96 County, Texas

ALICE KEEL
Notary FPublic
State of Toxas

Commissicrs Expires B-2-vo
pu—




