C. E. Lamunyon #54

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

495		1/4
972		3/4
1068	1	٠, .
1561	-	1/2
2031	2	1/2
2031	2	
2124	2	1/4
2250	2	1/4
2376	2	3/4
2491	2	1/4
2652	1	3/4
2745	1	1/2
3242		1/2
3741		3/4
4240		3/4
4722	1	<b>J</b> , .
5218	1	
5691	1	3/4
6000	2	1/4

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 17th day of February , 19 96, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

My Commission Expires:8/2/96

Notary Public for Midland

County, Texas

